## WOMEN'S SENIOR/MASTERS RACQUETBALL ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP/CONTRIBUTION FORM

SUPPORT WOMEN'S RACQUETBALL!!!



The Women's Senior/Masters Racquetball Association (WSMRA) is an organization dedicated to promoting racquetball as a lifetime sport. We stress fun, friends and good sportsmanship.

Become a member of the Women's Senior/Master Racquetball Association. Complete the form below and return it with your check made payable to the "Women's Senior/Master Racquetball Association".

Your contribution enables the WSMRA to continue to run and promote the annual Women's Senior/Masters National Racquetball Tournament and reach as many women's senior players as possible. We maintain a contact list, a web site (wsmra.com) and a Facebook page. You will also receive periodic email racquetball updates on tournaments and racquetball news of interest.

* Yes, I wo	ant to he	lp suppor	t Wom	en's Sen	ior/Masters Racquetball. Please add me to your
mailing list	t. Enclose	d is my o	ontrib	ution of:	
\$25 _	\$20 _	\$15 _	\$10	other	<del></del>
					OR
* I have m	ade a pas	st contril	oution (	and I am	already on your mailing list but I would like to mak
an addition	nal contri	bution of	f: \$		· · ·
Name:					
Address:_					
City, Stat	e, Zip: _				
Home Pho	ne:				Work Phone:
Date of B	irth:				_
Email (ple	ase print	):			
					Conic

Please send to: Kendra Tutsch 7562 Fellows Road Lodi, WI 53555

